
Passers Girls SCHEDULE - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC-Pink-Dearth/Jacobs 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Reagan Dearth hdearth 937-478-8275 hdearth@sbcglobal.net 00-00-0000 Youth Small 

Player Lillian Ballak lballak 937-776-2601 kballak@gmail.com 02-22-2009 Youth Small 

Player Gianna Fortener gfortener 937-441-8066 erinefortener@gmail.com 00-00-0000 Youth Medium 

Player Chloe Winter sgreycliffct 9376091124 swinter@springboro.org 05-01-2009 Youth Large 

Player Sydney Jacobs cjake76 9373712079 ccopas@sbcglobal.net 09-04-2009 Youth Small 

Player Sophie Coppock scoppock 937-475-4380 osubucks@sbcglobal.net 00-00-0000 Youth Medium 

Player Ava Palcic RDB4825 9375200034 rpalcic8@gmail.com 01-01-2009 Youth Small 

Player Karma Roberts tbarry 937-216-0616 Robertstracy@yahoo.com 01-01-2009 Youth Medium 

Player Averi Dye vdye123 937-270-7956 valimdye@icloud.com 01-01-2010 Youth Small 

Player Elise Douglas Adouglas 937-367-1703 Douglas_amanda@sbcglobal.net 07-25-2010 Youth Small 

Player Adalyn Holbrook bholbrook 9377766970 benjamin.holbrook@yahoo.com 08-02-2010 Youth Small 

Player Bry-an Dean bmack1 5132670101 bryanmack07@gmail.com 10-20-2009 Youth Medium 

Player Kaleith Holler thake123 937-683-3133 klynnhake07@hotmail.com 01-01-2017 Youth Medium 
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Passers Girls SCHEDULE - League Roster 
 

   

 
 

Team Roster - KSC-Black-Long 

Balance: Paid in Full (C) $0.00 

Comments/Special Instructions:  

Position Name Login Phone Email Birthdate T-Shirt 

Coach Kingdom, Kingdom testing1 937-746-3370 contact@Kingdomsportscenter.com 0000-00-00 Not Selected 

Player Raya Baxter Cjbaxter27 9375549528 Cjbaxter27@yahoo.com 10-06-2009 Youth Medium 

Player Lillian Bechtolt jbechtolt 5138390096 jamesbechtolt@gmail.com 05-01-2009 Youth Small 

Player Olivia Loomis tloomis28 513-266-1543 tloomis28@yahoo.com 02-16-2010 Small 

Player Abby Long Amy.long2 9374160734 Amy.long2@yahoo.com 06-23-2009 Youth Small 

Player Bristol Grzyb amyrose3578 937-790-0938 amyrose3578@yahoo.com 07-15-2010 Youth Small 

Player Kamryn Adkins kadkins 9378480820 kadkins0131@gmail.com 12-17-2009 Youth Small 

Player Chloe Hayes nickelcm 9374772529 chelsea.nickel@gmail.com 01-29-2011 Youth Small 

Player Evie Barnes lmbarnes1847 5136522215 lm_barnes@yahoo.com 06-15-2009 Youth Small 

Player Charlize Spenny samiroth29 9372310052 samiroth29@yahoo.com 02-04-2010 Youth Small 

Player Myllia Blair Blair3 937 478-1293 scottblair10@yahoo.com 02-23-2010 Youth Small 

Player Riley Crowe Rcrowe98 9375509337 Bobbobcrowe@yahoo.com 12-03-2010 Youth Medium 
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